
DATE NAME OF THE FILM DAY TIME

01.12.2019 Sunday 08.30AM
01.12.2019 Sunday 12NOON
01.12.2019 04.00PM
02.12.2019 Monday 12NOON
02.12.2019 04.00PM
03.12.2019 Tuesday 12NOON
03.12.2019 BILLA 2 (Dubbed) 04.00PM
04.12.2019 Honey Bee Wednesday 12NOON
04.12.2019 04.00PM
05.12.2019 Thursday 09.00AM
05.12.2019 Thursday 12NOON
05.12.2019 04.00PM
06.12.2019 Friday 09.00AM
06.12.2019 Friday 12NOON
06.12.2019 04.00PM
07.12.2019 Saturday 09.00AM
07.12.2019 Saturday 12NOON
07.12.2019 04.00PM
08.12.2019 Sunday 08.30AM
08.12.2019 Sunday 12NOON
08.12.2019 Joseph 04.00PM
09.12.2019 Monday 12NOON
09.12.2019 KO (Dubbed) 04.00PM
10.12.2019 Tuesday 12NOON
10.12.2019 04.00PM
11.12.2019 Wednesday 12NOON
11.12.2019 04.00PM
12.12.2019 Thursday 09.00AM
12.12.2019 Thursday 12NOON
12.12.2019 04.00PM
13.12.2019 Friday 09.00AM
13.12.2019 Friday 12NOON
13.12.2019 04.00PM
14.12.2019 Best Actor Saturday 09.00AM
14.12.2019 Saturday 12NOON
14.12.2019 KGF: Chapter 1 (Dubbed) 04.00PM
15.12.2019 Mass (Dubbed) Sunday 08.30AM
15.12.2019 Sunday 12NOON
15.12.2019 04.00PM
16.12.2019 Monday 12NOON
16.12.2019 04.00PM

Singham II (Dubbed)
Vel (Dubbed)
Vedhalam (Dubbed) SundayEVE
Aarambham (Dubbed)
Attahasam (Dubbed) MondayEVE
Veeram (Dubbed)

TuesdayEVE

ChanduPottu WednesdayEVE
Nadodikattu
Ee Parakkum Thalika
Kaavalan (Dubbed) ThursdayEVE
Lal Saalam 
Thenkashipattanam
Romeoo FridayEVE
Yuva (Dubbed)
Deepavali (Dubbed)
Vivegam (Dubbed) SaturdayEVE
Thani Oruvan (Dubbed)
Vanamagan (Dubbed)

SundayEVE
Thirunaal (Dubbed)

MondayEVE
Loham 
Pruthiveeran (Dubbed) TuesdayEVE
Biriyani (Dubbed)
Komban (Dubbed) WednesdayEVE
Devasuram
Kaashmora (Dubbed)
Ee Pattanathil Bhootham ThursdayEVE
Oppam
Thommanum Makkalum
Pokkiriraja FridayEVE

Thuruppugulan
SaturdayEVE

7aum Arivu (Dubbed)
Naan Petta Makan (WTP) SundayEVE
Varnappakittu
Vellanakalude Nadu MondayEVE



17.12.2019 Tuesday 12NOON
17.12.2019 Dora (Dubbed) 04.00PM
18.12.2019 Wednesday 12NOON
18.12.2019 Take Off 04.00PM
19.12.2019 Thursday 09.00AM
19.12.2019 Thursday 12NOON
19.12.2019 7 Seven (Dubbed) 04.00PM
20.12.2019 Passenger Friday 09.00AM
20.12.2019 Friday 12NOON
20.12.2019 04.00PM
21.12.2019 Saturday 09.00AM
21.12.2019 Saturday 12NOON
21.12.2019 04.00PM
22.12.2019 Sunday 08.30AM
22.12.2019 Sunday 12NOON
22.12.2019 NGK (Dubbed) 04.00PM
23.12.2019 Monday 09.00AM
23.12.2019 Monday 12NOON
23.12.2019 04.00PM
24.12.2019 Tuesday 09.00AM
24.12.2019 Tuesday 12NOON
24.12.2019 04.00PM
25.12.2019 KGF: Chapter 1 (Dubbed) Wednesday 09.00AM
25.12.2019 12NOON
25.12.2019 04.00PM
25.12.2019 07.00PM
26.12.2019 Thursday 09.00AM
26.12.2019 Thursday 12NOON
26.12.2019 04.00PM
27.12.2019 Friday 09.00AM
27.12.2019 Friday 12NOON
27.12.2019 04.00PM
28.12.2019 Saturday 09.00AM
28.12.2019 Saturday 12NOON
28.12.2019 04.00PM
29.12.2019 Sunday 08.30AM
29.12.2019 Sunday 12NOON
29.12.2019 Chess 04.00PM
30.12.2019 Monday 09.00AM
30.12.2019 Monday 12NOON
30.12.2019 04.00PM
31.12.2019 Tuesday 09.00AM
31.12.2019 Tuesday 12NOON
31.12.2019 04.00PM

Jilla (Dubbed)
TuesdayEVE

Oru Vadakkan Selfi
WednesdayEVE

Premam
RajaPattai (Dubbed)

ThursdayEVE

Vinnai Thaandi Varuvaya (Dubbed)
Aaru (Dubbed) FridayEVE
SivaKashi (Dubbed)
Junga (Dubbed)
Comali (Dubbed) SaturdayEVE
Maari 2 (Dubbed)
Saamy 2 (Dubbed)

SundayEVE
Druvangal 16 (Dubbed)
Remo (Dubbed)
Comali (Dubbed) MondayEVE
DharmaDurai (Dubbed)
Miruthan (Dubbed)
Crazy Gopalan TuesdayEVE

Ayogya (Dubbed) WednesdayEVE
Kadhalum Kadandhu Pogum (Dubbed)WednesdayEVE
Kadaram Kondan (Dubbed) WednesdayEVE
SethuPathi (Dubbed)
Mersal (Dubbed)
Thuppakki (Dubbed) ThursdayEVE
Sillunu Oru Kaadhal (Dubbed)
Madhurey (Dubbed)
Puli (Dubbed) FridayEVE
AdangaMaru (Dubbed)
Kochi Rajavu
PagadiAattam (Dubbed) SaturdayEVE
Unda
Ratsasan (Dubbed)

SundayEVE
Kaala (Dubbed)
Janatha Garage (Dubbed)
Aegan (Dubbed) MondayEVE
Kabali (Dubbed)
Villu (Dubbed)
Thalaiva (Dubbed) TuesdayEVE



01.12.2019 Sunday 09.00PM
02.12.2019 Monday 09.00PM
03.12.2019 Tuesday 09.00PM
04.12.2019 Wednesday 09.00PM
05.12.2019 Dora (Dubbed) Thursday 09.00PM
06.12.2019 Friday 09.00PM
07.12.2019 Saturday 09.00PM
08.12.2019 Sunday 09.00PM
09.12.2019 Monday 09.00PM
10.12.2019 Tuesday 09.00PM
11.12.2019 Wednesday 09.00PM
12.12.2019 Thursday 09.00PM
13.12.2019 Friday 09.00PM
14.12.2019 Saturday 09.00PM
15.12.2019 Sunday 09.00PM
16.12.2019 Monday 09.00PM
17.12.2019 Tuesday 09.00PM
18.12.2019 Best Actor Wednesday 09.00PM
19.12.2019 Thursday 09.00PM
20.12.2019 Friday 09.00PM
21.12.2019 Saturday 09.00PM
22.12.2019 Joseph Sunday 09.00PM
23.12.2019 Monday 09.00PM
24.12.2019 Tuesday 09.00PM
25.12.2019 Wednesday 09.00PM
26.12.2019 Thursday 09.00PM
27.12.2019 Friday 09.00PM
28.12.2019 Saturday 09.00PM
29.12.2019 NGK (Dubbed) Sunday 09.00PM
30.12.2019 Monday 09.00PM
31.12.2019 KGF: Chapter 1 (Dubbed) Tuesday 09.00PM

AdangaMaru (Dubbed)
Amma Ammayiyamma
Anjaan (Dubbed)
Kathaparayumbol

PokkiriRaja
Janatha Garage (Dubbed)
Unda
Jilla (Dubbed)
Ustaad
Kollakaran (Dubbed)[Sindhbaadh]
Crazy Gopalan
Maari 2 (Dubbed)
Kochi Rajavu
Mersal (Dubbed)
Nadodikkattu
Ratsasan (Dubbed)

Remo (Dubbed)
Kakkakuyil
Viswasam (Dubbed)

Vanamagan (Dubbed)
Thuruppugulan
Perambu (Dubbed)
BharathChandran IPS
Saamy 2 (Dubbed)
Oru Mexican Aparatha

Comali (Dubbed)
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